Position

Building Official

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Building Inspector I

Com Dev Tech |

Com Dev Tech Il

Code Enforcement Officer |

Building Inspector

Other Positions Held City

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno

San Bruno

Department

Building Inspection

Building Inspection

Building Inspection

Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection
Building Inspection

Building Inspection

Total Wages

$167,031
$114,701

$109,317

$102,979
$60,230
$50,095
$40,286
$5,954

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,714
$35,940

$34,978

$34,357
$24,021
$29,121
$9,779
$1,272



