Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Official		San Bruno	Building Inspection	\$167,031	\$39,714
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		San Bruno	Building Inspection	\$114,701	\$35,940
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		San Bruno	Building Inspection	\$109,317	\$34,978
Building Inspector II		San Bruno	Building Inspection	\$102,979	\$34,357
Com Dev Tech I		San Bruno	Building Inspection	\$60,230	\$24,021
Com Dev Tech II		San Bruno	Building Inspection	\$50,095	\$29,121
Code Enforcement Officer I		San Bruno	Building Inspection	\$40,286	\$9,779
Building Inspector		San Bruno	Building Inspection	\$5,954	\$1,272